Make

ID

Year
Machine-no.
Operating hours
Screw

Injection pressure
Injection volume
Clamping force
Tiebare distance
Mouldheight
Daylight max.
Size + Weight
Power

Description
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ARBURG A 220 S 250-60 (44.900 h)

3709

1997

169181

44.900

22

2340

30

25

220 x 220

150

425

3100 x 1000 x 1900
75+2,7=10,2

Robot Interface

1

1900 kg
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- ALLROUNDER

. Maschinen Nr.

' Baujahr
Gewicht
SchlieBkraft
Betriebsspaniiung
Heizung
Pumpen-Motor
GesamtanschiuB

Serlka‘l Nﬁ. 181
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Erthur-Hehi - Strage D -

Manufactured SB[
Weight £ 1900
Clamping For 290
Operating Voltage — J.{il} V3~
Heating
Pump Motor
Total connected load
ARBURG GmbH :

Made in German
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